Competitie deel 4

Zwolle, 8-3-2025

Programmanr. 14
8-3-2025 - 13:36

Jongens, 100m schoolslag

Onder 14
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

3
4
5

Roan Krikke
David van de Wetering
Ties Tempelman

Serie 2 van 2

2

~No O~ w

Guust Heijne

Joep Barwegen

Luca Karsten Schiler
Amor van der Veen
Stef van de Wal

Gijs Leeneman

vereniging

HzZ&PC Heerenveen
Dwk 1
Dedemsvaart-AC

Dwk 1

HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dwk 1

HZ&PC Heerenveen

inschrijftijd

1:48.83
1:44.13
1:44.93

1:31.85
1:28.69
1:22.53
1:25.33
1:28.69
1:34.49

201200501
201201973
201100621

201202139
201201823
201101451
201100197
201200803
201200479

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Dedemsvaart-AC
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